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Women / 4 / Middle B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Bradshaw4322
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.250 9.3009.400 37.300
2 2 2T 3 1 

1 

Kiara Zwick4335
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.700 9.3509.500 36.950
1 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Zoe Jeffrey4336
Luna

9.200 8.550 9.4508.850 36.050
5T 8T 6 1 3 

3 

Deanna Chang4349
West Coast

9.250 8.400 8.8009.400 35.850
4 10 2T 5T 4 

4 

Aila Owens4318
Bay Island

9.100 9.000 8.8008.900 35.800
7T 3 5 5T 5 

5 

Naomi Evans4351
West Coast

9.300 8.700 9.1008.500 35.600
3 5T 8 4 6 

6 

Cecily Bell4303
Bay Island

9.200 8.550 8.7009.000 35.450
5T 8T 4 7 7 

7 

Ella Giguere4346
Peninsula

9.100 9.450 7.8008.650 35.000
7T 1 7 9 8 

8 

Hannah Fiel4345
Peninsula

8.850 8.850 8.1007.500 33.300
12 4 12 8 9 

9 

Helen Doyle4306
Bay Island

9.050 7.800 7.6008.350 32.800
9T 12 10 10 10 

10 

Isabel McGaughy4352
West Coast

9.000 8.650 0.0008.000 25.650
11 7 11 11T 11 

11 

Aria Spaulding4355
West Coast

9.050 8.300 0.0000.000 17.350
9T 11 13 11T 12 

12 

Emma Laszlo4312
Bay Island

0.000 7.450 0.0008.400 15.850
13 13 9 11T 13 

13 
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